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RENDERINGS 

FOR ILLUSTRATION ONLY
No Scale, Sample Landscaping

A1

Project Planning Statistics
TMS:  242-00-00-129 
Zoning:  PUD 
Design Code: 2021 IRC
Occupancy Category: II
Flood Zone: AE(8'), FEMA Map No. 45019C0470 K  01/29/2021
 

LOT SIZE:          59667 SF (1.37 Acre)

ANTICIPATED DISTURBED AREA:      16000 SF 
BLDG. ENVELOPE: 5590 SF
TOTAL AREA UNDER ROOF: 6650 SF

LIVABLE AREA: 4831 SF
MAIN: 3771 SF
SECOND:    1060  SF

PORCHES:   859  SF
GARAGE:    850  SF
COVERED PATIO:    110  SF
PATIOS/DECKS:  565  SF
DRIVES & WALKS:  2382 SF

INDEX TO DRAWINGS
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FIRST FLOOR PLAN   A2
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Drawings below completed by other entities and were not under the
supervision of Pendium Group or the design professional in responsible
charge:
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Project Contacts

General Contractor:
Pendium Group, LLC.
4265 Duck Club Rd Ravenel SC 29470 
Thomas Wingard  (Project Main Contact)
Ph: 843-385-2494  thomas@pendium.com
Tom Wingard (Project Coordination Contact): 
Ph: 843 458-4601  tom@pendium.com 

Architectural Firm & Construction Management:
Pendium Group, LLC  Architecture Firm #101636
Tom Wingard (Main Contact) GC #G121762, CCM #1046 
Ph: 843 458-4601  tom@pendium.com | 4265 Duck Club Rd Ravenel SC 29470
Ahmad M Al-Shemmeri, NCARB (Architect) SC-AR #10394 
Ph: 843 405-7055  ahmad@pendium.com | 4265 Duck Club Rd Ravenel SC 29470 

Residential Structures, PC:
Cory Munson, PE 
Ph: 843 406-7174  Cory@residentialstructurespc.com
930 Folly Rd Charleston, SC  29412

Sources:
 Palmetto Land Surveying, Inc  
Jason Penington  
Ph: 843-571-5191 palmettolandsurveying@gmail.com
2065 Savannah Highway Ste 2  Charleston, S.C. 29407  

Project Overview
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A2
First Floor Plan

Scale: 1/4" = 1'

OPENINGS ARE TO THE FRAMING, ROUGH
OPENING. 
CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS
AND IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL DIMENSIONS
(INCLUDING ROUGH OPENINGS). 
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A3Second Floor Plan
Scale: 3/16" = 1'

Second Floor
Plan
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SEE ENGINEERING DETAILS
(not for construction)

Foundation Plan
Scale: 3/16" = 1' A4
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Foundation Plan

FRAMING NOTES:  
ALL EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO THE FRAMING OR MAIN
LAYER.  DIMENSIONS TO OPENINGS ARE TO THE FRAMING,
ROUGH OPENING. 
CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND IS
RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL DIMENSIONS (INCLUDING ROUGH
OPENINGS). 
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W

n



Highest RidgeHighest Ridge

m

H
om

e 
Fo

r:

a 
Fl

oy
at

 P
op

la
r G

ks
 L

an
e

29
47

0 



A7

e





A9

 F
or

:

Fl
oy

d
pl

ar
 G

ro
an

e
70

 



SHEET:

DATE:

9/6/2025

A10

C
us

to
m

 D
es

ig
n 

H
om

e 
Fo

r:

D
av

id
 &

 L
is

a 
Fl

oy
d

Lo
t 9

3 
-T

he
 P

re
se

rv
e 

at
 P

op
la

r G
ro

43
62

 L
ad

y 
Ba

nk
s 

La
ne

R
av

an
el

, S
C

  2
94

70
 

Details and
Sections
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FLOW
POSTS MAX.
10' O/C

SIDE SECTION

GROUND LINE

BURY BOTTOM
EDGE OF
CLOTH 6"

FILTER CLOTH UPHILL

SILT FENCE DETAIL

STAKE DRIVEN
MIN. OF 1'

48
"

TREE PROTECTION
(No Scale)

Maintain existing
grade with the tree
protection fence
unless otherwise
indicated on the
plans.

Steel posts
installed 8' o.c.

Tree Protection
fence: High density
polyethylene
fencing
Color-orange. Wire
Top Rail

5" thick
layer of mulch.

Notes:
1- See specifications for additional tree
protection requirements.
2- If there is no existing irrigation, see
specifications for watering requirements.
3- No pruning shall be performed except
by approved arborist.
4- No equipment shall operate inside the
protective fencing including during fence
installation and removal.
5- See site preparation plan for any
modifications with the Tree Protection
area.

SECTION VIEW

Orange safety
mesh or silt

fence with
stenciled

"Tree
Protection

Zone" in 6 tall
letters

Drip Line

m
in
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Lady Banks Lane 

(R/W Varies)

Lot 92 
TMS 242-00-00-128

NUM DELTA ARC RADIUS BEARING DIS
C1 55%%d30'19" 61.03' 63.00'N47%%d57'57"W
C2  46°31'53" 50.35' 63.00' N03°30'59"E

C1 C2

NUM
L1 33.68'
L2 25.32'

BEARING DISTANCE
N35°44'01"W

L1

L2

L3

L4

N 4°48'58"E
N35°00'11"W
N55°22'22"E

N12°41'57"W
N88°08'15"W
N42°25'44"W
N70°15'16"W
N82°38'30"W
S79°39'55"E
S41°30'49"E
S34°19'43"E

S16°45'42"W

L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8
L9

L10
L11
L12
L13

27.37'
15.81'
31.31'
19.42'
30.69'
50.35'
15.37'
10.99'
25.45'
25.03'
15.68'

97
.9

6'

N
38

°2
0'

45
"E

25
1.

97
'

N
38

°2
0'

45
"E

36.41
S19°35'338.68'

S24°13'09"E

34.03'S45°46'45"E

S

Sewer Manhole
Rim Elev.=5.6'

FW
E

S

6.6'

5.9'

5.7'

6.1'

4.4'

6.
5'

6.4'

Magnetic 

Saltwater M

1,881' To Intersection 

Carriage House Way 

4'

Association Inc
TMS 242-00-00-142

Poplar Grove Owners 

NUM
L14
L15 2

BEARING DISTA
S64°13'21"E
S56°50'17"E
S35°13'33"EL16 1

L1
4

L1
5

L1
6

TMS 242-00-00-032

25' Front

Setback 

Sew
er 

Eas
em

en
t

Island

Island

Tree Protection Zone 

Existing Drainage Flow

Proposed Drainage Flow

Temp Washdown Area

Silt Fence

Project Elevation Datum 
NAVD 1988 

12'-0 

12'

X

X

X

Brick Appron

S.
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A13

Site Plan Tree
Protection &

Drainage

Plot Plan, Tree Protection/Removal &
Proposed Drainage Plan

Scale: 1' = 30'
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